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Questions

Durand Line was demarcated in.

Where was the sixth meetingof heads of SAARC held.

How many countries are there in SAARC.

The head quarter of O.I.C. IS IN.

The length of common border between Pakistan and India.

Prime Minister of Pakistan and Japan visited to each other country.

United Nations came into being on.

Kashmir issue was presented in the United Nations is.

When did first Prime Minister of Pakistan Liaquat Ali Khan visited America.

When did on the land of Palestine , a state of Israel was established.

The second Islamic Summmit conference was held in Pakistan in.

Dzongkha is the official language of.

The capital of Nepal.

Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.

Pakistan and Nepal have agreed to set up a joint economic commission.
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1881
1883
1893
1897

Pakistan
Bangladesh
Maldives
Sri Lanka

Riyadh

Jaddah
Madina
Damam

2163 km
2164 km
2165 km
2166 km

1974
1975
1976
1977

October 24, 1944
April 14, 1945
October 24, 1945
November 24, 1946

1947
1948
1949
1950

1956
1958
1950
1955

1946
1948
1945
1949

1979
1970
1974
1969

. Bangladesh
. Sri Lanka

Maldives
Bhutan

Male

. Khathmando

Colombo
Dhaka

1966

1964
1974
1980

1983
1984
1985
1986
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The Capital of Bhutan

The republic of maldives consisting of about...... islands with human populations.

Where was the first meeting of heads of SAARC held.

When did United Nation sent a representative to India and Pakistan to review the Kashmir
issue.

Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.
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. Islamabad
. Male
. Dhaka

300
400
500

. Pakistan

Nepal
India

1946
1948
1956

. Four

. Seven
. Ten



