

Pakistan Movement and Emergence of Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Durand Line was demarcated in.	A. 1881 B. 1883 C. 1893 D. 1897
2	Where was the sixth meetingof heads of SAARC held.	A. Pakistan B. Bangladesh C. Maldives D. Sri Lanka
3	How many countries are there in SAARC.	A. 5 B. 6 C. 7 D. 8
4	The head quarter of O.I.C. IS IN.	A. Riyadh B. Jaddah C. Madina D. Damam
5	The length of common border between Pakistan and India.	A. 2163 km B. 2164 km C. 2165 km D. 2166 km
6	Prime Minister of Pakistan and Japan visited to each other country.	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
7	United Nations came into being on.	A. October 24, 1944 B. April 14, 1945 C. October 24, 1945 D. November 24, 1946
8	Kashmir issue was presented in the United Nations is.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1949 D. 1950
9	When did first Prime Minister of Pakistan Liaquat Ali Khan visited America.	A. 1956 B. 1958 C. 1950 D. 1955
10	When did on the land of Palestine , a state of Israel was established.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1945 D. 1949
11	The second Islamic Summmit conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. 1979 B. 1970 C. 1974 D. 1969
12	Dzongkha is the official language of.	A. Bangladesh B. Sri Lanka C. Maldives D. Bhutan
13	The capital of Nepal.	A. Male B. Khathmando C. Colombo D. Dhaka
14	Regional cooperation for Develoment was established in.	A. 1966 B. 1964 C. 1974 D. 1980
15	Pakistan and Nepal have agreed to set up a joint economic commission.	A. 1983 B. 1984 C. 1985 D. 1986

16	The Capital of Bhutan	A. Thimphu B. Islamabad C. Male D. Dhaka
17	The republic of maldives consisting of about islands with human populations.	A. 200 B. 300 C. 400 D. 500
18	Where was the first meeting of heads of SAARC held.	A. Bangladesh B. Pakistan C. Nepal D. India
19	When did United Nation sent a representative to India and Pakistan to review the Kashmir issue.	A. 1946 B. 1948 C. 1956 D. 1957
20	Total memebrs of E.C.O. are.	A. Four B. Three C. Seven D. Ten